1600155901

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(, 400.01 0 110,	
(A)		
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
	siness Entity Nan	201
(60	isiness Entity Han	ie,
<u> </u>	·	-
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
Special instructions to	r mng Onicer.	
<u></u>		

Office Use Only



900316654679

08/15/18--01015--017 ♦≠35.00

TILED

SECRETARY OF STATE

K. SALY AUG 22 2018

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section

P.O. Box 6327

Tallahassee, FL 32314

Div	ision of Cor	porations		
SUBJECT:	Vacation V	TP, LLC		
Sonsect.		Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	
The enclosed	l Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.	
Please return	all correspo	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:	
		Dietmar Hanke		
			Name of Person	
		Raven, LLC		
			Firm/Company	
	2729 West Redwood Lane			
			Address	
		Phoenix, AZ 85045		
			City/State and Zip Code	
		dietmarhhanke@gmail.com	to be used for future annual report	notification)
For further in	nformation c	concerning this matter, please ca	·	, accordance of
Dietmar Har	nke		602 300-862 at ()	
	Name o	of Person	Area Code Da	ytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is a	i check for th	he following amount:		
■ \$25.00 F	iling Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Registi	ING ADDRESS: ration Section on of Corporations	STREET/CO Registration S Division of Co	

Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Fl. 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

SECRETARY OF STATE

TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

Vacation VIP, LLC

(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.)
(A Florida Limited Liability Company)

The Articles of Organization for this Limited L	iability Company	were filed on	and assigned	
Florida document number L16000155901	·			
This amendment is submitted to amend the following	lowing:			
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	of the limited liab	ility company here	:	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the v	wards "Limited Liabi	lity Company " the deci	mation "11 C" or the abbreviation "1.1 C"	
-		, , ,		
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		6675 Westwood Blvd., Suite 200		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREE	ET ADDRESS)	Orlando, FL 32821		
				
٠		Davis II.C. (D		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		Raven, LLC c/o Dietmar Hanke		
		2720 11(. 1) - 1		
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE	BOX)	2729 West Redwo	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE	BOX)	2729 West Redwo	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	or registered o	Phoenix, AZ 8504 ffice address on o	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
B. If amending the registered agent and registered agent and/or the new registered o	/or registered o ffice address her	Phoenix, AZ 8504 ffice address on o e:	5	
B. If amending the registered agent and registered agent and/or the new registered o	or registered of the first series of the first	Phoenix, AZ 8504 ffice address on o e: on System ne Island Road	5	
B. If amending the registered agent and registered agent and/or the new registered o	or registered of the first series of the first	Phoenix, AZ 8504 ffice address on o e: on System ne Island Road	street address	
B. If amending the registered agent and registered agent and/or the new registered o	/or registered of ffice address her C T Corporation 1200 South Pire	Phoenix, AZ 8504 ffice address on o e: on System ne Island Road	ur records, enter the name of the new	
B. If amending the registered agent and registered agent and/or the new registered o	/or registered of ffice address here C T Corporation 1200 South Pire Plantation	Phoenix, AZ 8504 ffice address on ore: on System ne Island Road Enter Florida City	street address Street address Street address	

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
AMBR	VacationCL1X, LLC	1900 North Loop Road	
		Alameda, CA 94502	□ Remove
		50% Ownership	☐ Change
AMBR	Vacation Resort Marketing, LLC	2277 Lee Road, Suite B	
		Winter Park, FL 32789	□ Remove
		50% Ownership	
MGR	Brad McDonald	1900 North Loop Road	
_		Alameda, CA 94502	□ Remove
		0% Ownership	☐ Change
MGR	Jason Tremblay	9132 Barber Place	□ Add
		Melbourne Beach, FL 32951	■ Remove
			Change
			18 AU SECON
			ASSET Remove
			PH P
			Add
			□ Remove
			Change

,				
				- SE T
			\ 	5 5
				SSEE FLOOR
				TO STATE
				DE L
				 -
			 -	
				
ffective date, if other than t	the date of filing:		(optional)	
an effective date is listed, the date of ote: If the date inserted in this ocument's effective date on the	must be specific and cannot be s block does not meet the ap	pplicable statutory filing r	than 90 days after filing.)	
e record specifies a delay The 90th day after the r		not an effective tin	ne, at 12:01 a.m. o	on the earlier o
ated August 6	2018			
: W	// Y/// //			

Page 3 of 3

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fee: \$25.00